800-523-2320
Description
KB5 Series keyboards are sealed to meet NEMA 4, 4x and 12 specifications. The
sealed keypads are constructed from industrial grade silicone rubber. The survivor
keyboards are unaffected by direct hose spray, cleansers, most solvents, oils, dust,
grime and other contaminants.
The keyboard provides industry standard .5-inch square keycaps on .75-inch centers.

Drivers
DOS, Windows 3.1/95/NT
Ordering Guide
KB5/NEMA
NEMA keyboard, benchtop, AT connector with
PS/2 adapter cable
KB5/NEMA-PS2
NEMA keyboard, benchtop, PS/2 connector
KB5/NEMAPM
NEMA keyboard, panel mount, AT connector
with PS/2 adapter cable
KB5/NEMAPM-PS2
NEMA keyboard, panel mount, PS/2 connector
KB5HP
NEMA keyboard with HulaPoint, benchtop, AT
connector with PS/2 adapter cable
KB5HP-PS2
NEMA keyboard with HulaPoint, benchtop,
PS/2 connector
KB5HPPM
NEMA keyboard with HulaPoint, panel mount,
AT connector with PS/2 adapter cable
KB5HPPM-PS2
NEMA keyboard with HulaPoint, panel mount,
PS/2 connector
KB5 Series NEMA Sealed Industrial Keyboards
Dimensional Drawing - Top View
16.25-inch
7
.8
8
-in
ch
1.37-inch
.70-inch
2.70-inch
14.20-inch
5
.7
0
-in
ch
14.2 x 5.7-inch cutout
1.03-inch
1